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Direction of the country

Generally speaking, do you think things in Great Britain are heading in the right direction or wrong
direction?

22%

RIGHT DIRECTION

57%

WRONG DIRECTION

14%

NEITHER
7%
DON’'T KNOW

Net right direction = -35

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5t-6t July 2022
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Over half say Boris Johnson has done a bad job as Prime Minister,
up on June 2022

Based on his performance to date, would you say Boris Johnson has done a good job or
bad job as Prime Minister, or neither?
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Three in five say Johnson’s government is doing badly at running
the country, the highest for a year

Would you say that the current Conservative government, led by Prime Minister Boris
Johnson, is doing well or badly at running the country, or do you not have an opinion?
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Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5t-6t July 2022
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Six in ten would support Boris Johnson resigning as Prime
Minister, up from June 2022

Would you support or oppose Boris Johnson resigning as Prime Minister?

February 2022 — June 2022
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Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5t-6t" July 2022.
Note: Data from 12-13 April taken from a survey of those aged 16-75.
* When asked in 1-3 April 2022 the question also started “If Boris Johnson is issued with a fixed penalty notice for breaking Covid rules....”
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Seven in ten think Rishi Sunak and Sajid Javid were right to resign

As you may have heard Rishi Sunak and Sajid Javid have resigned from the Government as
Chancellor of the Exchequer and Secretary of State for Health and Social Care, respectively.
Do you think they were right or wrong to do so?

I Definitely right I Probably right | Don’t know I Probably wrong I Definitely wrong

Rishi Sunak

1% 5%

Sajid Javid

36% 10% 6%

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5t-6t July 2022
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Two-thirds of 2019 Conservative voters think Rishi Sunak was right
to resign

As you may have heard Rishi Sunak and Sajid Javid have resigned from the Government as
Chancellor of the Exchequer and Secretary of State for Health and Social Care, respectively.
Do you think they were right or wrong to do so? *Rishi Sunak

I Definitely right I Probably right | Don’t know I Probably wrong I Definitely wrong

Among all

Among 2019 Conservative voters

15% | 7%

30% 35%
Among 2019 Labour voters
54% 30%

8%2°

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5%-6" July 2022
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Six in ten 2019 Conservative voters think Sajid Javid
was right to resign

As you may have heard Rishi Sunak and Sajid Javid have resigned from the Government as
Chancellor of the Exchequer and Secretary of State for Health and Social Care, respectively.
Do you think they were right or wrong to do so? *Sajid Javid

I Definitely right I Probably right | Don’t know I Probably wrong I Definitely wrong

Among all

36% 33% 10% 6%

Among 2019 Conservative voters

26% 37%

Among 2019 Labour voters

15% 8%

8% 3°

953%

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5"-6" July 2022
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Just 3 in 10 support Boris Johnson appointing replacements and
continuing as Prime Minister

Do you support or oppose Boris Johnson appointing replacements for the ministers who have
resigned and continuing as Prime Minister?

I Strongly / tend to support ITend to / strongly oppose

Among all

29%

36%

Among 2019 Conservative voters

41%

27%

Among 2019 Labour voters

16%

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 51-6" July 2022
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Two-thirds of the public lack confidence that the Government
Is running the country properly, competently, and seriously, or
with integrity.

How much confidence, if any, do you have that the UK Government is running the country...?

I A great deal I A fair amount I Not very much I Not at all

...properly, competently, and seriously

9% 21% 32% 33%

...with integrity

9% 17%

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5t-6t July 2022
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Two-thirds do not have much confidence that the UK Government
Is running the country properly, seriously and competently

How much confidence, if any, do you have that the UK Government is running the country... properly,
competently, and seriously?

I A great deal I A fair amount I Not very much I Not at all

Among all

Among 2019 Conservative voters

Among 2019 Labour voters

4% 11%

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5t-6t July 2022 a
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Seven in ten do not have much confidence that the UK
Government is running the country with integrity

How much confidence, if any, do you have that the UK Government is running the country... with
integrity

I A great deal I A fair amount I Not very much I Not at all

Among all

Among 2019 Conservative voters

7% 24% 38%

Among 2019 Labour voters

7% 10%

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5t-6t July 2022
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